
 

Registration/Audition: 

February 23, 2026 
Registration opens for students and directors​

 
March 20, 2026 (11:59 PM)  

Final day for students to upload MP3s 
 

April 3, 2026 (11:59 PM) 
Final day for director upload and ALL material postmark deadline 

​
April 22–25, 2026 

Directors online MP3 adjudication window 
​

Week of April 27, 2026  
Results posted online 

Audition/Registration Contacts:​
Audition Manager - Sara Munson - Mon-Fri (4-8pm) - njallstateauditions@gmail.com​
Choral Procedures Chair - Ken Bryson njallstatechoir@gmail.com  

Rehearsals/Concerts: 

MIXED Time Location Note 

Saturday, September  26, 2026 8:30am - 12:00pm Central NJ Rehearsal 

Sunday, October 18, 2026  1:00pm - 5:00pm Central NJ Rehearsal 

Wednesday, November 4, 2026 - Friday, November 6, 2026 Evening Report Atlantic City Rehearsal 

Friday November 6, 2026 Evening Report Atlantic City Performance 

Sunday, November 15, 2026 10:00am - 6:00pm NJPAC, Newark Performance 

 

TREBLE Time Location Note 

Sunday, January 24,  2027 1:00pm - 5:00pm Central NJ Rehearsal 

Saturday, February 13, 2027  8:30am - 12:00pm Central NJ Rehearsal 

Thursday, February 18, 2027 -  February, Saturday, 20, 2027 Evening Report  Atlantic City Rehearsal 

Saturday February 20, 2027 Morning Report Atlantic City Performance 

Sunday, February 21, 2027 10:00am - 6:00pm NJPAC, Newark Performance 

 

 NEW JERSEY ALL-STATE CHORUS 
Important Dates/Info 
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